IPSOS S.A.

IPSOS S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000073298

Overview

2024/08/09 17:29:42

Price
55.45 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.09% (0.05)

FR0000073298
IPS

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

2,396 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

55.60 EUR (1,192)
55.80 EUR (507)
55.70 EUR
56.30 EUR
55.35 EUR
55.40 EUR
55.732989 EUR
19,449
544,365.00

372
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be2d75b695db148243a357b1bcb923279b19c2300381b7e1d903cd10f9de7ffe&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6758f08f732f82907&time=1723330889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47bb329c36136101214c33e4e0831567050ad82e4b89a257daea8a9eca9a92f2&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=161a8119b0d406f21&time=1723330889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=428eae1ca1e5d198073f924a1b2d5485d6499b51a626cfd328496a31d8867f4f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da54de81264563b6f&time=1723330889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=faf4eed4e59ee0611adeb6532464af3494594bc2968a40d410fa6fdb9debde94&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=66646e255c4d9736a&time=1723330889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dd773fc3a8e9cea65214f5bb60bb6c9172bb00b9db7a040c25693b52e176a09&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da1cc99d20c3e715f&time=1723330889&tool=RSC

IPSOS S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 17:29:42

Price
55.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.09% (0.05)

ISIN FR0000073298
Symbol IPS
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,396 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.60 EUR (1,192)
Ask (Ask size) 55.80 EUR (507)
Open 55.70 EUR
High 56.30 EUR
Low 55.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.40 EUR
VWAP 55.732989 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,449
Trading volume 544,365.00
Number of trades 372
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.64% +21.76% +42.36%
Perf (abs.) -6.60 +9.91 +16.50
Beta 0.94 0.83 0.81
Volatility  26.19 25.05 27.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IPSOS S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Hanover 2024/ 08:01

Price

56.00 EUR

55.40 EUR

55.30 EUR

556.575 EUR

55.40 EUR

55.40 EUR (48,890
59.12 EUR (59,261
63.02 EUR (59,301
56.83 EUR (50,457
68.20 EUR (2024/05/28
53.85 EUR (2024/08/05
68.20 EUR (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
41.50 EUR (2023/10/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 7
0.00 12
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252980

IPSOS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/24

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:01

08:06

18:17

17:29

08:11

21:50

55.35 EUR

556.30 EUR

65.11 USD

55.45 EUR

55.25 EUR

55.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.54

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185064

IPSOS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
IPSOS

99, Rue de L'Abbe Groult - 75739 Paris
Cedex 15

Telefon: + 33 1 53 68 19 45
Fax: + 33 153 68 01 82
E-mail: finance@ipsos.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:finance@ipsos.com
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